Maintenance free monobloc traction batteries
trak® bloc
ServiceSpecial Power SystemsReserve Power SystemsMotive Power Systems
S
im
ila
r
to

 il
lu
st
ra
tio
n
All units designed for mains operation at 207V AC - 253 V AC and 50/60 Hz.
Automatic compensation for mains power fluctuations ± 10%.
Special voltages (110V 1~) on request.
TBL chargers
are suitable for all applications of
trak® bloc batteries, in particular for
industrial applications and for
personal use.
Voltage [V] trak® bloc battery chargers trak® bloc charging time ca. 10h
12V 12V (1x)12 TB 50-115 E230G12/15B-F11TBL-B8
12V 12V (1x)12 TB 130-220 E230G12/25B-F11TBL-C8
24V 24V (2x)12 TB 50-70 E230G24/12B-F11TBL-B8
24V 24V (2x)12 TB 80-220 E230G24/25B-F11TBL-C8
36V 36V (3x)12 TB 50-220 E230G36/25B-F11TBL-G
48V 48V (4x)12 TB 50-115 E230G48/18B-F11TBL-G
48V 48V (4x)12 TB 130-220 E230G48/36B-F11TBL-N
■ Features of the trak® bloc charger:
• Regulated chargers operating at high frequency
• Precise charging of the battery through micro-
processor control